Seuraottelu OPS-DC 29.10.2018 Alppilan halli

OPS

Tapani Sarjanoja
Esko Ahde

Harri Viitanen
Pertti Partanen

Jussi-Tapio lkdheimo

Tuula Ldmsa
Aimo Karjalainen
Teemu Partanen
Pisteet

DC

Kari Loponen
Juhani Niskanen
Pentti Koivukangas
Mikko Pakonen
Paavo Pakonen
Juha Ulander
Pekka Vartiainen
Kari Halme

Pisteet

1l.s
201
163
198
148
189
156
133
125

1313
191

1l.s
158
169
156
184
182
148
125

0
1122
-191

2.5
252
201
182
169
210
173
134
158

1479
366

2.5
177
158
139
158
195
160
126

0
1113
-366

3.s
186
214
176
151
212
162
124
130

1355
171

3.s
234
167
178
161
171
156
117

0
1184
-171

4.s
195
173
151
171
202
132
113
147

1284
162

4.s
180
164
163
157
152
186
120

0
1122
-162

5.s
216
216
173
136
163
167
160
186

1417
226

5.s
186
186
209
167
162
132
149

0
1191
-226

6.s
219
192
170
166
136
168
170
116

1337
114

6.s
159
232
134
184
213
157
144

0
1223
-114

Srj. yht.
1269
1159
1050

941
1112
958
834
862
8185
1230

Srj. yht.
1094
1076

979
1011
1075

939

781

0
6955
-1230

Tas. yht.

0

66
150
234
48
174
198
162
1032
60

Tas. yht.

174
108
186
120

48
120
216

Pist. yht.

1269
1225
1200
1175
1160
1132
1032
1024
9217
1290

Pist. yht.

1268
1184
1165
1131
1123
1059
997
0
7927
-1290





